
Pool: Mission Operations
NAICS: 541990 – All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Contract # Organization Business Size Status CACM Name CACM Phone CACM Email CAPM Name CAPM Phone CAPM Email Distro Email EDWOSB WOSB HUBZone SDVOSB
47QFCA22D0052 Aviation Training Consulting LLC OTSB Jamie Ahmadi 580-477-1767 jahmadi@atc-hq.com Jerry Newton jnewton@atc-hq.com atcastro@atc-hq.com
47QFCA22D0053 BAE Systems Technology Solutions & Services Inc. OTSB Hares Aly 301-738-5979 hares.aly@baesystems.com Ellie Purnell 571-269-6905 ellie.purnell@baesystems.com astro.is@baesystems.com
47QFCA22D0054 BERRY AVIATION, INC. OTSB Austin Vermillion 832-248-4737 avermillion@berryaviation.com Matthew Caruso mcaruso@berryaviation.com ASTRO@berryaviation.com
47QFCA22D0055 Bode Aviation, Inc. SB Kevin Fredekind kevin.fredekind@flybode.com Creig Rice 602-793-5951 creig.rice@flybode.com astro@flybode.com
47QFCA22D0056 Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. OTSB Courtney Koy 202-327-1461 koy_courtney@bah.com Patrick McDonnell 302-584-7501 mcdonnell_patrick@bah.com bah_astro@bah.com
47QFCA22D0057 CACI, INC. - FEDERAL OTSB Ilene Easterly 717-825-7891 ilene.easterly@caci.com William Mickler 703-679-3866 wmickler@caci.com caciastro@caci.com
47QFCA22D0058 Construction Helicopters, Inc. OTSB James Shaw 734-496-7076 jshaw@chiaviation.com Phil Church 517-304-0888 pchurch@chiaviation.com astro@chiaviation.com
47QFCA22D0059 DRAKEN INTERNATIONAL, LLC OTSB James Gallagher 419-357-0043 jgallagher@drakenintl.com Jose Monteagudo jmonteagudo@drakenintl.com ASTRO@Drakenintl.com
47QFCA22D0060 Amentum Services, Inc. OTSB Eileen Brown 301-944-3132 eileen.brown@amentum.com Barry MacNeill barry.macneill@amentum.com ASTRO@amentum.com
47QFCA22D0061 ECS Federal, LLC OTSB John Norell 571-213-4281 john.norell@ecstech.com Elizabeth Turpin 703-969-1795 elizabeth.turpin@ecstech.com Astro@ecstech.com
47QFCA22D0062 Erickson Incorporated OTSB Janelle Blocker janelle.blocker@ericksoninc.com Taylor Jensen 971-254-6510 taylor.jensen@ericksoninc.com ASTRO@ericksoninc.com
47QFCA22D0063 General Atomics Aeronautical Systems, Inc. OTSB Sharon Goldin sharon.goldin@ga-asi.com Valerie Munoz valerie.munoz@ga-asi.com sharon.goldin@ga-asi.com
47QFCA22D0064 HII DEFENSE AND FEDERAL SOLUTIONS, INC. OTSB Kelly Bower 703-543-2979 kelly.bower@hii-tsd.com Craig Thomas 571-302-1661 Michael.Thomas@hii-tsd.com ASTRO@hii-tsd.com
47QFCA22D0065 JACOBS TECHNOLOGY INC. OTSB Laura McGee laura.mcgee@jacobs.com Kevin Burns kevin.burns@jacobs.com astro@jacobs.com
47QFCA22D0066 Leidos, Inc. OTSB Juvy Van Tuijl juvy.z.vantuijl@leidos.com Richard Fanelli 610-517-0461 richard.a.fanelli@leidos.com astro@leidos.com
47QFCA22D0067 LinQuest Corporation OTSB Grace Podoll grace.podoll@linquest.com Ellen Wesel 310-955-6572 Ellen.Wesel@linquest.com ASTRO@linquest.com
47QFCA22D0068 Lynxnet, LLC OTSB David Kooritzky 571-482-5278 david.kooritzky@lynxnetllc.com Savannah Garrett savannah.garrett@akima.com gsa.astro@lynxnetllc.com
47QFCA22D0069 MAG DS Corp. OTSB Dawn Felts dawn.felts@mag.us Page Nowland page.nowland@mag.us ASTRO@mag.us
47QFCA22D0071 Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation OTSB Monica Kulisch 703-713-4588 monica.kulisch@ngc.com Sharlene DAngelo 619-857-9960 sharlene.dangelo@ngc.com ASTRO@ngc.com
47QFCA22D0072 Oasis Systems, LLC OTSB Lindsay Norcio lindsay.norcio@astrion.us John Long john.long@oasiste.com gsaastro@astrion.us
47QFCA22D0073 Oscar Deuce LLC SB Scott McDonald 757-922-4080 scott.mcdonald@odlservices.com Joseph Dalton 757-343-4866 joseph.dalton@odlservices.com scott.mcdonald@odlservices.com Y
47QFCA22D0075 Peraton Inc. OTSB Stuart Copan 703-637-3807 stuart.copan@peraton.com LaToya Queener 571-508-0538 latoya.thompson@mail.peraton.com ASTRO@peraton.com
47QFCA22D0076 Precision Integrated Programs, LLC SB Kirby Reed 503-687-0108 kreed@flyprecision.com Emma Ballantyne 503-687-0108 ext: 1007 emmab@flyprecision.com astro@flyprecision.com
47QFCA22D0077 RAYTHEON COMPANY OTSB Paula Cline Walker 310-710-8372 Paula.cline.walker@rtx.com Bryan LeBlanc 916-291-9669 bryan_m_leblanc@raytheon.com ASTRO@rtx.com
47QFCA22D0078 SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION OTSB Kathleen Fee Kathleen.L.Fee@saic.com Vincent Errigo 571-430-2807 vincent.errigo@saic.com ASTRO@saic.com
47QFCA22D0079 Sierra Nevada Corporation OTSB Katherine Huff 720-656-1271 katherine.huff@sncorp.com Anthony Pudewell anthony.pudewell@sncorp.com ASTRO-op@sncorp.com
47QFCA22D0080 SIGMATECH, INC. OTSB Lisa Willett 256-382-1188 ext: 1412 lisa.willett@sigmatech.com Raj Sandhu 256-348-1531 raj.sandhu@sigmatech.com lisa.willett@sigmatech.com
47QFCA22D0081 SRCTec, LLC OTSB Michele Nellenback 315-452-8754 mnellenback@srcinc.com Chris Baniewicz 315-882-2247 cbaniewicz@srcinc.com ASTRO-IDIQ-SRCTec@srctecllc.com
47QFCA22D0082 Tactical Air Support, Inc. OTSB Tami Lee 321-432-9810 tlee@tacticalairsupport.com Jeffrey Blake 757-831-7695 jblake@tacticalairsupport.com ASTRO@tacticalairsupport.com
47QFCA22D0083 TELEDYNE BROWN ENGINEERING, INC. OTSB Jennifer O'Dell 256-726-1334 jennifer.odell@teledyne.com Keith Adkins 256-726-1856 keith.adkins@teledyne.com TBE_ASTRO@Teledyne.com
47QFCA22D0084 Textron Systems Corporation OTSB Sophie Stevens 420-628-3494 ssteve01@textronsystems.com Daniel McQueen 410-628-3593 dmcqueen02@textronsystems.com ASTRO@textronsystems.com
47QFCA22D0085 Webworld Technologies, Inc. SB Cindy Ford 703-286-2416 ext: 102 cford@wti-solutions.com Tanice "TK" Gonsalves 703-470-6656 tkgonsalves@wti-solutions.com ASTRO@WTI-Solutions.com Y
47QFCA22D0086 Vertex Aerospace LLC OTSB David Rowland 601-607-6185 david.rowland@vtxaero.com Maria Fitzgerald maria.fitzgerald@gov2x.com VTXASTRO@vtxaero.com
47QFCA22D0087 KBR WYLE SERVICES, LLC OTSB Deanna Burroughs 301-863-4391 deanna.burroughs@us.kbr.com John Ducharme 410-570-5532 jay.ducharme@us.kbr.com ASTRO@us.kbr.com


